
Manduadih - Prayagraj Rambag Magh Mela Special/05151X - COVR - NER 
MUV/Manduadih to PRRB/Prayagraj Rambag 
4h 5m - 118 km - 6 halts - Departs Tue,Thu,Sat 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MUV Manduadih 06:00 0 1 0 44 NER
2 KWH Kachhwa Road 06:38 06:40 2m 0 1 28 33 NER
3 MBS Madhosingh 07:08 07:13 5m 0 1 44 36 NER
4 GYN Gyanpur Road 07:35 07:40 5m 0 1 57 30 NER
5 HDK Handia Khas 08:30 08:32 2m 0 1 82 32 NER
6 SDC Saidabad 08:46 08:48 2m 0 1 89 31 NER
7 JI Jhusi 09:30 09:35 5m 0 1 111 14 NER
8 PRRB Prayagraj Rambag 10:05 0 1 118 - 317 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 09 2024 (08:26)

May 09 2024 (08:26)

1

1


